Page 1 of 2
Rev. CNP_081125
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
LED OUTDOOR SURFACE CANOPY
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The CNP - LED outdoor surface Canopy is a modern and versatile

mount system allows for contractors to work safely and easily in the
confined space areas.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CNP Series
Canopy Luminaires
Quick Ship Product
CNP Lumen Package CRI CCT (Blank)
(Blank)
Sample Number:  CNP-43A(43/38/26/14)/7A
Series
CNP - outdoor surface
Canopy
Finish Color
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
7 - CRI70+ A - 5000/4000/3000K
Adjustable
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
43A(43/38/26/14)
- 43/38/26/14W, 5590/4940/3380/1820lm
60A(60/52/35/18)
- 60/52/35/18W, 7800/6760/4550/2340lm
83A(83/73/49/26)
- 83/73/49/26W, 10790/9490/6370/3380lm
PS - Photocell Sensor
SPD - 10KV Surge Protection Device
MMS - Multifunction Motion Sensor
(Motion detection/Photocell/Dimming)
Control Options Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the 90-minute duration)
EM8W  - 8-watt Constant Power Emergency Back up, 90 min.
EM15W - 15-watt Constant Power with integrated self-diagnostic test, 90 min.
Note: Emergency only available for CNP-60A and CNP-83A.
Wet Location
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Page 2 of 2
Rev. CNP_081125
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Innovative quick mount system (inclued)
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
    CNP Series
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor >0.90
THD (Max.) <20%
Efficacy 130 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming 0-10V
CRI >70
CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K Selectable
Operating Temp. -40ºF ~ 104ºF (-40ºC ~ +40ºC)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
IP Grade Wet Location
Part No. Rated Wattage (W) Delivered Lumens (lm) Efficacy (lm/W)
CNP-43A/7A 43/38/26/14 5590/4940/3380/1820 130
CNP-60A/7A 60/52/35/18 7800/6760/4550/2340 130
CNP-83A/7A 83/73/49/26 10790/9490/6370/3380 130
CNP-60A
CNP-83A
CNP-43A
*The delivered lumens above are based on highest wattage and 4000K.